
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B14-704

Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Investments  Usman E.V.  B-212st
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST International Standards of Financial Reporting  Belogina N.S.  V-411
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Principles of Audit  Belogina N.S.  B-212
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Accounting, Analysis and Audit of Foreign Economic Activity  Savina N.V.

 B-210
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Tax Planning  Bochkareva T.N.  B-212st
Mon, 25 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 TEST 1c Management of Manufacturing Enterprises  Andreev I.A.  Firma-1S
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Crisis Management  Mamaeva A.V.  B-217
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Financial Management  Kogdenko V.G.  V-106
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills): Research  Kogdenko V.G.

 B-215
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Professional Software Packages  Subgroup 1  Kuksa V.A.  A-207
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Professional Software Packages  Subgroup 2  Sorokina L.N.  A-209
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Investments  Usman E.V.  V-418
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Accounting, Analysis and Audit of Foreign Economic Activity  Savina N.V.

 K-206
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Principles of Audit  Belogina N.S.  A-205
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Crisis Management  Mamaeva A.V.  V-411


